Startnr.
921

Startnr.
2085
3014

922
3152
3144
3146

862
3154

913

880
1026
3150
1920
3147

Startnr.
861
1379

Startnr.
1032

Startnr.
3010
3155
2948

882
875

Startnr.
843
3148

Startnr.
1271
898
1025

Stand: 10.05.2017 13:22

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017

M/E Nachname. Vorname
M Anderssohn, Holger

M/E Nachname. Vorname
Behnen, Johannes
Beneke, Rolf
Benjamins, Jann-Gerhard
Berger, Peter

Beuse, Franz
Borchers, Burkhard
Borchers-Rohde, Cord
Briiggemann, Heinrich
Blicker, Uwe

Budde, Sven

Burfeindt, Hans-Hinrich
Busch, Hinrich
Buschmann, Clemens
Biitergerds, Gerhard

mEZIImMmmMmImMmmMEZIIMmM

M/E Nachname. Vorname
E  DieBelberg, Martin
E  Déhring, Ingo

M/E Nachname. Vorname
M Eckhoff, Heino

M/E Nachname. Vorname
E  Fedderwitz, Herbert
E  Feldmann, Karsten
M  Fischer, Henry
M  Fredehorst, Dirk
E  Furche, Peter

M/E Nachname. Vorname

E  Gerwien, Peter
E  Girschner, Alfred

M/E Nachname. Vorname
M  Habekost, Stefan

M  Hansel, Thomas

M Hartwig, Horst

Standliste alphabetisch

Etzhorn
A
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.50 SV Wiefelstede |
B
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.60 SV Gehlenberg
1.80.60 SchV Okel
1.80.50 SV Wiefelstede |
1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt
1.80.60 Hagen SBS St.Hubertus
1.80.60 SV Burweg
1.80.50 SchV Natenstedt
1.80.60 SV Wiefelstede |
1.80.50 SSG Osnab-Land-West
1.80.50 SV Marcardsmoor
1.80.60 SV Wilstedt
1.80.60 SV Nieder Ochtenhausen
1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt 2
1.80.60 SGi Schittorf
D
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.50 SV Blockwinkel
1.80.50 SV Himmelpforten
E
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.60 SV Wilstedt 2
F
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.60 SV Worphausen
1.80.50 SV Oberneuland
1.80.50 SV Barkhausen 1
1.80.50 SV Barkhausen 1
1.80.50 SV Etzhorn
G
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.50 SV Etzhorn
1.80.60 SV Worpswede
H
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.50 SchV Kleinenborstel
1.80.50 SchV Schwarme
1.80.60 SV Wilstedt 2

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017 - Standliste

Startzeitopunkt
24.06.2017 17:20

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 08:00
24.06.2017 16:00
24.06.2017 17:20
24.06.2017 17:20
24.06.2017 09:20
24.06.2017 13:20
24.06.2017 10:40
24.06.2017 09:20
24.06.2017 14:40
24.06.2017 14:40
24.06.2017 14:40
24.06.2017 10:40
24.06.2017 17:20
24.06.2017 13:20

Startzeitopunkt
24.06.2017 09:20
24.06.2017 13:20

Startzeitopunkt
24.06.2017 12:00

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 10:40
24.06.2017 09:20
24.06.2017 16:00
24.06.2017 16:00
24.06.2017 08:00

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 08:00
24.06.2017 10:40

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 10:40
24.06.2017 16:00
24.06.2017 12:00

Stand-Nr.
12

Stand-Nr.

N

WO PP NMNMNOOTOOOOIOO =N B

Stand-Nr.
12
9

Stand-Nr.
2

Stand-Nr.
5
10
9
11
8

Stand-Nr.
10
3

Stand-Nr.
11
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2515
1507
3165
2040
2949

== m

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017
Standliste alphabetisch

Harzmeier, Gerd
Harzmeier, Jirgen
Hauschild, Gerd
Heins, Rudolf
Hummler, Marco

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

867
3145
1167
2088

E

E
M
M

Jager, Marco
Jaschkowske, Udo
Jung, Heiko
Junker, Michael

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

3160
1033
1861

885
3156
1689
3159
3029
1154
1036
1041

SZmmmZmZZmm

Kasmirski, Andreas
Kastens, Kurt
Kindler, Claus-Dieter
Kleiner, Thomas
Klenke, Hartmut
Klaver, Wolfgang
Knépel, Jens
Kornhage, Martin
Kruger, Hajo

Kuck, Rainer
Kihling, Hubert

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

3149
2557
3011
2952

M

E
M
M

Landwehr, Heinrich
Leufting, Heinz-Gerd
Lindenstrau3, Norbert
LUhrs-Ecks, Hans Herbert

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

1027
3163
3158

884
1018
3161

924
2003
1073
3151
3153
1029
3164

Stand: 10.05.2017 13:22
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Mahler, Bernd
Marks, Heiko
Marquard, Thomas
Marx, Stephan
Meier, Uwe
Meiners, Frank
Meinking, Dirk
Meyer, Manfred
Michelewitz, Klaus
Mo6himann, Hans-Giinther
Moormann,

Mdaller, Hermann
Mdller, Sven

Etzhorn
1.80.50 SV Kirchdorf
1.80.60 SchV Okel
1.80.50 SV Apensen
1.80.60 SV Himmelpforten
1.80.50 SV Wiefelstede Il
J
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.50 SchV Dibbersen-Do-Ho
1.80.60 SV Ehrenburg
1.80.50 SchV Kleinenborstel
1.80.50 SV Worphausen
K
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.50 Hagen SBS St.Hubertus
1.80.60 SchV Okel
1.80.60 SV Himmelpforten
1.80.50 SV Barkhausen 1
1.80.50 SV Mulsum
1.80.60 SV Wilstedt
1.80.50 SV Dollern
1.80.50 SSG Bramgau
1.80.50 SV Aschhausen
1.80.60 SV Wiefelstede |
1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt 3
L
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.60 SchV Okel
1.80.50 SGi Schittorf
1.80.50 SV Worphausen
1.80.60 SV Nieder Ochtenhausen
M
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.60 SV Wilstedt
1.80.50 SSG Bramgau
1.80.50 Meller SGi
1.80.50 SV Barkhausen
1.80.60 NSG Nordhorn
1.80.50 SchV Schwarme
1.80.50 SV Apensen
1.80.60 SV Worpswede
1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt 4
1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt 2
1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt 3
1.80.60 SV Nieder Ochtenhausen
1.80.50 SV Worphausen

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017 - Standliste

24.06.2017 08:00
24.06.2017 16:00
24.06.2017 13:20
24.06.2017 13:20
24.06.2017 17:20

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 12:00
24.06.2017 09:20
24.06.2017 10:40
24.06.2017 12:00

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 09:20
24.06.2017 09:20
24.06.2017 13:20
24.06.2017 16:00
24.06.2017 13:20
24.06.2017 14:40
24.06.2017 13:20
24.06.2017 09:20
24.06.2017 09:20
24.06.2017 09:20
24.06.2017 16:00

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 16:00
24.06.2017 12:00
24.06.2017 14:40
24.06.2017 10:40

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 10:40
24.06.2017 08:00
24.06.2017 14:40
24.06.2017 14:40
24.06.2017 13:20
24.06.2017 16:00
24.06.2017 13:20
24.06.2017 12:00
24.06.2017 14:40
24.06.2017 17:20
24.06.2017 16:00
24.06.2017 10:40
24.06.2017 14:40
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Stand-Nr.
12
2
9
9

Stand-Nr.
11

N
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Stand-Nr.
2

8
8
2

Stand-Nr.
1
7
10
9
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Startnr.
3162

Startnr.
1682

Startnr.
1593
3045

886
2087
1039

Startnr.
1690
878
920
2538
1431
868
1072
2946
846
1050
1074
3157

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017

M/E Nachname. Vorname

M

Nobis, Jorg

M/E Nachname. Vorname

M

Puckhaber, Heino

M/E Nachname. Vorname

=EZ=ImEZ

Rebel gr., Franz
Reil, Jochen
Reiners-Nather, Udo
Robledo, Francisco
Raffer, Burghard

M/E Nachname. Vorname

mEZIZIZIZImMmmMEZIZZ

Sackmann, Heinz
Schliter, Jorg
Schoppe, Stephan
Schwenker, Jens
Seehusen, Herbert
Seidel, Andree
Senkler, Horst
Steinbach, Alexander
Storck, Christoph
Stortenbecker, Heiko
Strauch, Norbert
Strébel, Frank

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

1007
2627
899

M
M
E

Taege, Hermann
Thies, Frank
Tdnjes, Burghard

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

925

M

Vieweger, Klaus

Startnr. M/E Nachname. Vorname

1270
1031
908
897
1040

Stand: 10.05.2017 13:22
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Wacker, Heinfried
Wabhlers, Hans-Werner
Weber, Joachim
Wiegmann, Carsten
Willenborg, Josef

Standliste alphabetisch

Etzhorn
N
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.50 SchV Natenstedt
P
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.60 SV Worpswede
R
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.60 SV Wiefelstede |
1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt 3
1.80.50 SV Barkhausen
1.80.50 SSG Bramgau
1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt 4
S
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.60 SV Worpswede
1.80.50 SSG Bramgau
1.80.50 SV Wiefelstede |
1.80.50 SchV Natenstedt
1.80.60 SV Tell Wechloy
1.80.50 SG Huntestrand
1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt
1.80.50 SV Wiefelstede Il
1.80.50 SV Wiefelstede Il
1.80.60 SV Himmelpforten
1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt
1.80.50 SSG Wittlage
T
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.60 SV Wilstedt 2
1.80.50 SchV Schwarme
1.80.50 SV Wiefelstede
"4
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.50 SV Apensen
w
Wettkampf Verein/Mannschaft
1.80.50 SchV Kleinenborstel
1.80.60 SV Wilstedt
1.80.50 SGi Schittorf
1.80.50 SchV Schwarme
1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt 4

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017 - Standliste

Startzeitopunkt
24.06.2017 10:40

Startzeitounkt
24.06.2017 12:00

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 09:20
24.06.2017 16:00
24.06.2017 08:00
24.06.2017 08:00
24.06.2017 14:40

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 12:00
24.06.2017 08:00
24.06.2017 17:20
24.06.2017 10:40
24.06.2017 08:00
24.06.2017 08:00
24.06.2017 17:20
24.06.2017 17:20
24.06.2017 17:20
24.06.2017 13:20
24.06.2017 17:20
24.06.2017 12:00

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 12:00
24.06.2017 16:00
24.06.2017 09:20

Startzeitpunkt
24.06.2017 13:20

Startzeitounkt

24.06.2017 10:40
24.06.2017 14:40
24.06.2017 12:00
24.06.2017 12:00
24.06.2017 14:40

Stand-Nr.
12

Stand-Nr.
5

Stand-Nr.
1

(6) BNl &) B ¥s)

Stand-Nr.
3
11
9
10
1
12
5
10
11
6
3
7

Stand-Nr.
4
12
9

Stand-Nr.
12

Stand-Nr.
7
6
11
10
1
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Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017
Standliste alphabetisch
Etzhorn

1914 M Wilms, Gerd 1.80.60 SV Stoppelmarkt 2 24.06.2017 17:20 4

Stand: 10.05.2017 13:22 Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017 - Standliste Seite 4



